Match Play

Team

Chaput-St Laurent
Connelly-Lafreniere
Delorme-Gauthier
Gauthier-Proulx
Chaput-Lauren
Kuchma-Kennedy
Chartrand-Muzyka
Dumas-Dumas
Laurin-Siemens
Lepage-Morgan
Andre-Simard
Dutiaume-Lightfoot
Lanouette-Lanouette
Paille & Blanchette
Dutiaume]R-Tetreault
Stoesz-Recunyk

Stableford Scoring
Golfer

D GAUTHIER
Muzyka

L LAURIN
LEPAGE
CONNELLY
ST.LAURENT
Kuchma
Andre
Chartrand
DELORME
ANDRE LAFR
Lauren
Kennedy
MORGAN
SIMARD
Gauthier
Chaput
Proulx

J P LANOUE

Points
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8.00
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Points
15.00
14.00
14.00
13.50
12.00
11.00
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9.00
7.50
4.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
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